EASLEY COMBINED UTILITIES

® A Community Tradition

The following rate schedules will go into effect for all bills mailed after April 1, 2023 for utility services
received from Easley Combined Utilities.

Sewer Service:

Application: Applicable to all sewer customers
located inside the municipal limits of the City of
Easley, unless otherwise specified by a customer
specific rate schedule.

Water Service:

Application: Applicable to all water customers
located inside the municipal limits of the City of
Easley, unless otherwise specified by a customer
specific rate schedule.

Minimum Charge:

5/8 Inch 21.15
1 Inch 21.15
1.25 Inch 21.15
1.5 Inch 21.15
2 Inch 21.15
3Inch 21.15
4 Inch 21.15
6 Inch 21.15

Minimum Charge:

5/8 Inch 11.11
1 Inch 27.78
1.25 Inch 41.66
1.5 Inch 55.55
2 Inch 88.88
3 Inch $ 166.65
4 Inch $277.75
6 Inch $ 555.50
8 Inch $ 888.80

Volume Charge: (per 100 cf) $ 2.9234
Volume Charge: (per 100 cf) $ 25226

Residential charges are limited to the first 1600 cf of
water used.
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